
FORMAT-A 
For ublication in the Local ews Papers & Web-site. 
Division Office Phone N 7005370515. 

. .. Office of the Exe tive Engineer, 

Bishalgarh Divi Ion, PWD(R&B), 

ura. 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 07/EE-BSLD/PWD (R&B)/2021-22, Dated, 8th June, 2021. 

The Executive Engineer, Bishalgarh Division, PWD(R&B),Bishalgarh, Sepahijala District, 

Tripura invites on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura' sealed percentage rate tender(s) from the 

Central & State public sector undertaking/ enterprise and eligible Contractors /Firms/ Agencies 

of appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAAOC/ MES/ CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD 

up to 3.00 P.M.on 07-07-2021 for the following works:-

~ Name of work/DN!c-T No Fstimatcd Cost Earnest Time for 
) money Completion 

1. 01\"IeT '\o.l5/ R/ D"Jc-T /SI -IV/ 
Rs.-!4, 13,490.00 Rs.44,135.00 

150[ one hundred 
PWO/ 2021-22 fifty]days 

2 0'\IeT '\,;o.l6/R/D.0Jlc-T/Sl-l\ I Rs.29,28,471.00 Rs.29,285.00 
150[one hundred 

PWO/ 2021-22 fifty]days 
3 DNieT No.2~/ R/Dj\j le-T /SI·-IV / 

Rs.78,78,493.00 Rs.78,785.00 
180[one hundred 

J>\VO /202 1-22 eighty] days - -
4 DNlcT No.24/ R/DN!e-T /SE-JV / Rs. 93,48,470.00 Rs. 93,485.00 

150[one hundred 
PWO/ 2021 22 fifty]days 

'----

Last date and Time for document downl'lading and bidding up to 3.00 P.M. on 07-07-2021 And 

Time and date of opening of Bid at 12.00 Hrs.on 08-07-2021 if possible. 
Notes:-For more details kindly visit:https://tripuratenders.gov.in/ pwdbishalgarhdivision 
@gmail.com 

For and on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura' 

t 

( 
[Er. S.Sarkar], 

Executive Engineer, 

Bishalgarh Division, PWD (R&B), 

Gakulnagar, Bishalgarh, Sepahijala, Tripura. 


